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Women / 2A / 2a b8 grp1
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madi Hall238
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 9.300 9.0008.900 36.400
2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Amaya Thoene235
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 9.300 8.9008.725 35.925
3 1T 3 2T 2 

2 

Cory Diaz208
Bayside

9.250 9.200 8.4008.750 35.600
1 4T 2 7T 3 

3 

Julia Sellers236
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.500 8.850 8.7008.650 34.700
10 6 4T 4T 4 

4 

Emerson Schreiner218
Bayside

8.950 8.650 8.4008.450 34.450
4 7T 7T 7T 5 

5 

Gabby Zumbano202
Team Aerial Stars

8.650 8.000 8.9008.650 34.200
7 9 4T 2T 6 

6 

Melanie Wiener237
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.100 8.650 8.7008.550 34.000
12 7T 6 4T 7 

7 

Camryn Myers215
Bayside

8.200 9.200 8.0008.450 33.850
11 4T 7T 9T 8 

8 

Emilie Morin226
Florida Flips

8.750 7.000 8.0007.750 31.500
5T 11 10 9T 9 

9 

Brooke Williams227
Florida Flips

8.600 7.100 8.0007.700 31.400
8 10 11 9T 10 

10 

Zaria Smith228
Florida Flips

8.750 6.450 7.8007.350 30.350
5T 12 12 12 11 

11 

Ashley Williams229
Florida Flips

8.550 5.750 7.2006.850 28.350
9 13 13 13 12 

12 

Caroline Mank234
Gymnastics Etc - FL

1.000 9.300 8.5007.900 26.700
13 1T 9 6 13 

13 
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Women / 2A / 2a b8 grp2
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Lagasse240
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.600 8.600 9.4009.200 36.800
1 8 1 1 1 

1 

Kayelyn Austin239
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 9.000 9.2509.000 36.250
3 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Emma Joyal201
Team Aerial Stars

8.900 8.700 9.0009.150 35.750
4 5T 2 4 3 

3 

Amy Vandeburgt221
Bayside

9.100 8.750 8.7008.575 35.125
2 4 7 5 4 

4 

Mariah Simmons220
Bayside

8.800 9.000 8.1008.650 34.550
5 1T 5 10 5 

5 

Savannah Moyer242
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.500 8.850 8.5008.475 34.325
9 3 9 6 6 

6 

Kara Kapusta212
Bayside

8.450 8.700 8.2008.750 34.100
10 5T 4 8T 7 

7 

Jessica Travers203
Team Aerial Stars

7.650 8.650 9.1008.600 34.000
13 7 6 3 8 

8 

Mackenzie Garner241
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.700 8.100 8.4008.550 33.750
6 11 8 7 9 

9 

Kaci Will223
Bayside

8.650 8.150 8.2008.100 33.100
7 10 11 8T 10 

10 

Unique Taylor231
Florida Flips

7.700 8.450 8.0008.450 32.600
12 9 10 11T 11 

11 

Emily Horbett230
Florida Flips

8.550 7.000 8.0007.750 31.300
8 13 12 11T 12 

12 

Christina Andoniades206
Bayside

8.300 7.950 7.3007.450 31.000
11 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2A / 2a b8 grp3
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Miller249
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.850 9.000 9.0508.850 35.750
4 2 4 1 1 

1 

Kate Butcher244
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.550 8.600 8.8009.275 35.225
7T 8 1 3 2 

2 

Ryen Kowalczyk225
Bayside

8.900 8.750 9.0008.525 35.175
3 4T 6 2 3 

3 

Abigail Brabant245
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.550 9.100 8.4009.000 35.050
7T 1 3 8T 4 

4 

Alexus Fenley243
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.150 8.850 8.7509.150 34.900
14 3 2 4 5 

5 

Kerstin Sesti219
Bayside

9.100 8.700 8.7008.175 34.675
2 6T 13 5 6 

6 

Jett Odom250
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.550 8.750 8.3008.550 34.150
7T 4T 5 10 7 

7 

Paige McGuinn213
Bayside

8.200 8.700 8.6508.500 34.050
13 6T 7 6 8 

8 

Nadia Billo233
Florida Flips

8.650 8.350 8.4008.425 33.825
6 10 9 8T 9 

9 

Tatiana Restrepo254
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.725 7.600 8.6008.400 33.325
5 12 10 7 10T

10T

Lydiana Torres232
Florida Flips

8.550 8.300 8.1008.375 33.325
7T 11 11T 12 10T

10T

Raven Pascua251
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.525 8.400 8.0008.375 33.300
11 9 11T 13 12 

12 

Alexis Kilpatrick205
Bayside

9.200 7.200 8.2008.450 33.050
1 13 8 11 13 

13 

Kate Roberts216
Bayside

8.400 6.700 7.7008.050 30.850
12 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 2A / 2a b8 grp4
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Tramel253
Bob Sierra YMCA

9.400 8.800 9.0008.500 35.700
2 5T 8T 1T 1 

1 

Sundee Win204
Team Aerial Stars

8.450 9.200 9.0009.025 35.675
13T 1 2 1T 2 

2 

Marisa Sapienza252
Bob Sierra YMCA

9.500 8.750 8.8008.400 35.450
1 7T 12 3 3 

3 

Drew Safko217
Bayside

8.850 8.700 8.6009.100 35.250
8T 9T 1 4T 4 

4 

Erin Mullins214
Bayside

9.050 8.850 8.5008.500 34.900
5 3T 8T 6T 5 

5 

Isabelle Faraone209
Bayside

9.250 8.550 8.4008.500 34.700
3 11 8T 8 6 

6 

Mercadies Hays211
Bayside

8.850 8.400 8.6008.800 34.650
8T 13 3 4T 7 

7 

Tori Gerber246
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.950 8.800 8.1008.700 34.550
7 5T 5 14 8 

8 

Sydney Zambrana224
Bayside

8.850 9.000 8.3008.350 34.500
8T 2 13 9 9 

9 

Erica Weiss222
Bayside

9.025 8.750 8.2008.500 34.475
6 7T 8T 10T 10 

10 

Ansley Burtch207
Bayside

8.775 8.850 8.2008.625 34.450
11 3T 6 10T 11 

11 

Isabel Borda255
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.750 8.500 8.5008.575 34.325
12 12 7 6T 12 

12 

Ashlynn Stuart247
Bob Sierra YMCA

9.150 7.750 8.2008.775 33.875
4 14 4 10T 13 

13 

Katelyn Fischer210
Bayside

8.450 8.700 8.2007.825 33.175
13T 9T 14 10T 14 

14 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bob Sierra YMCA 2AS 107.650 28.050 26.550 26.200 26.850
21 1T 2

2 Team Aerial Stars 2AS 106.475 26.000 26.550 26.825 27.100
13 1T 1

3 Florida Flips 2AS 101.000 26.150 25.100 25.250 24.500
32 3 3
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Etc - FL 2 110.975 27.800 27.900 27.625 27.650
11 1 1

2 Bayside 2 108.150 27.700 27.400 26.650 26.400
22 2 2
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